baffle
Black Painted 9005
White Painted 9016
cutout :156*80mm
ACME SQUARE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:

10897
2724
1211
681
436
303
0.17
0.33
0.50
0.66
0.83
0.99
D(m)
12W  Ra98 3000K 15°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W x 2               487 x 2                     15°                  AFL6808WX2-Q-TL-30N15-B
8W x 2               503 x 2                     24°                  AFL6808WX2-Q-TL-30N24-B
8W x 2               492 x 2                     36°                  AFL6808WX2-Q-TL-30N36-B
8W x 2               427 x 2                     50°                  AFL6808WX2-Q-TL-30N50-B
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W x 2            553 x 2                     15°                   AFL6810WX2-Q-TL-30N15-B
10W x 2            575 x 2                      24°                  AFL6810WX2-Q-TL-30N24-B
10W x 2            565 x 2                      36°                  AFL6810WX2-Q-TL-30N36-B
10W x 2            485 x 2                      50°                  AFL6810WX2-Q-TL-30N50-B
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
12W x 2             635 x 2                      15°                  AFL6812WX2-Q-TL-30N15-B
12W x 2             773 x 2                      24°                  AFL6812WX2-Q-TL-30N24-B
12W x 2             763 x 2                      36°                  AFL6812WX2-Q-TL-30N36-B
12W x 2             655 x 2                      50°                  AFL6812WX2-Q-TL-30N50-B
Antique BronzeSolid Brass
Polished ChromeBrushed Grey
Black Painted 9005 White Painted 9016
Black Nickel